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2014-2

Start Date (Time) End Date (Time) Shifts 8-ID-E/G Exp't Title Prop # PI Backed up? Detector 8-ID-I Exp't Title Prop # PI Detector Backed up? Notes
May 28 (8:00) June 3 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 37416 Singer ⃝ 38744 Mangal ⃝

⃝
June 4 (8:00) June 10 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 38832 Sutton ⃝ 34738 Shpyrko Pilatus 100k ⃝ mirror in I

June 11 (8:00) June 17 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 37396 Pierce ⃝ 37550 Burghardt FCCD2 ⃝
⃝

June 18 (8:00) June 23 (8:00) 15 NX School 38655 Chapman ⃝ Rama ⃝
38601 Fairfield ⃝ NX School 38655 Chapman Fairfield 3/19

June 25 (8:00) July 4 (8:00) 27 GIXS 38937 Luo(6) ⃝ 36188 Foster (18) ⃝

GIXS 39611 Campbell (9) 39494 Nealey (9) Campbell 
Spin coat 39842 Strzalka (9)

July 8 (8:00) July 14 (8:00) 18 Nanofiber 39849 Jiang (9) ⃝ 34027 Leheny ⃝

GIWAXS(9) 35334 Manley(9)
July 16 (8:00) July 22 (8:00) 18 GISAXS 37396 Hsu ⃝ 39496 Narayanan Pilatus 100k ⃝

⃝
⃝

July 23 (8:00) July 29 (8:00) 18 GIXS 39157 Kramer ⃝ 39497 Sandy/SiddonsVIPIC ⃝

July 30 (8:00) August 5 (8:00) 18 GIXS(9) 37605 Speetjens(9) ⃝ 38824 Lurio ⃝

Nanofiber(9) 39849 Jiang
August 6 (8:00) August 12 (8:00) 18 Liq. Surface GIXS 39450 Luo ⃝ ??? Staff ⃝ mirror in E

August 13 (8:00) August 19 (8:00) 18 GISAXS PUP 34174 W.Chen/Neale ⃝ 39496 Narayanan Pilatus 100k ⃝
⃝

August 20 (8:00) August 26 (8:00) 18 NF/spin coat 40834 Jiang ⃝ 37655 Schavkan ⃝

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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